
HECTOR
By David Gooderson.  Director - Kate Nelson   

Designer - Ali MacLaurin  Composer / Sound Designer - Pippa Murphy
  Lighting Designer - Simon Wilkinson

MILITARY MASTERMIND. SCOTTISH HERO. VICTORIAN IDOL. MEDIA MARTYR

An Eden Court, Comar and Ed Littlewood Productions co-production
National Tour and Ambassadors Theatre, London - Autumn 2015

The true story of a crofter’s son who became a Knight of the Realm 
and Queen Victoria’s favourite General, this thrilling drama shines new light 

on the Scottish legend - Sir Hector MacDonald - a fallen hero.

“A tragic thriller full of contemporary resonances... some bright 
young button at the BBC should snap up this script.”- The Spectator



Ed Littlewood Productions - www.edlittlewood.com        @edlittlewood        hectorthescottishhero

Hector is a new production of So Great a Crime, originally developed at the Finborough Theatre in 2013

HECTOR - BASED ON NEW AND EXTENSIVE RESEARCH HECTOR REVEALS THE TRUE 

STORY OF “FIGHTING MAC”, SIR HECTOR MACDONALD, AND IS AN EXPLORATION OF THE 

ELITIST ENGLISH CLASS SYSTEM, THE POISONOUS INFLUENCE OF RUMOUR AND GOSSIP AND 

THE DEVASTATING POWER OF THE GLOBAL PRESS.

Eden Court, Inverness - Wed 21 Oct 7.30pm - 01463 234 234 | www.eden-court.co.uk 

Paisley Arts Centre - Fri 23 Oct 7.30pm - 0300 300 1210 | www.renfrewshireleisure.com/arts 

The Brunton, Musselburgh - Sat 24 Oct 7.30pm - 0131 665 2240 | www.thebrunton.co.uk 

The Lemon Tree, Aberdeen - Tue 27 Oct 7.00pm - 01224 641122 | aberdeenperformingarts.com

The Kirkgate, Cockermouth - Thur 29 Oct 8.00pm -  01900 826448 | wwwthekirkgate.com 

Adam Smith Theatre, Kirkcaldy - Fri 30 Oct 7.30pm - 01592 583302 | www.onfife.com 

Birnam Arts, Dunkeld - Wed 4 Nov 7.30pm - 01350 727674 | www.birnamarts.com

Woodend Barn, Banchory - Thur 5 Nov 7.30pm - 01330 825 431 | www.woodendbarn.co.uk 

The Byre Theatre, St Andrews - Fri 6 Nov 7.30pm - 01334 475000 | www.byretheatre.com 

Gardyne Theatre, Dundee - Sat 7 Nov 7.30pm - 01382 434940 | www.gardynetheatre.org.uk 

Traverse Theatre, Edinburgh -  Wed 11 / Thur 12 Nov 7.30pm - 0131 228 1404 | www.traverse.co.uk 

Druimfin, Tobermory - Sat 14 Nov 7.30pm - 01688 302 211 | www.comar.co.uk

Astley Hall, Arisaig - Tue 17 Nov 7.30pm - 01687 450262 | on the door

SEALL@Sabhal Mòr Ostaig - Isle of Skye - Wed 18 Nov 7.30pm - 01471 844207 | www.seall.co.uk

Victory Hall, Benderloch - Thur 19 Nov 8pm  - 01631 720498 | on the door 

Innellan Village Hall, by Dunoon - Fri 20 Nov 8pm  - Tickets on the door £9/£7 

Ambassadors Theatre, London – Wed 9 Dec – 2.30pm and 7.30pm 
08448 112 334 | www.theambassadorstheatre.co.uk  |  0333 321 9999 | www.ticketmaster.co.uk

Cast: 
Gowan Calder, Steven Duffy, Raj Ghatak, Stevie Hannan, Valentine Hanson, Kevin Lennon
							            
Age recommendation: 14+
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